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i Form CP-4
STATE OF KANSAS Rev. 12-15-80

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
200 Colorado Derby Bldg.

Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit ] .
COUNTY  Osborne SEC. 3 TWP._ 10 RGE. 15  R/W
location as in quarters or footage from lines:
SW SE SW

. Lease Owner Woodman & Tamnitti Drilling Co.

Lease Name  Meyer ' Well No. 2

Office Address_1008 Doulgas Bldg., Wichita, Kansas 67202
Character of Well (Completed as 0il, Gas or Dry Hole): Dry Hole

Date Well Completed July 1, 1982
Application for plugging filed July 1, 1982
Plugging commenced July 1, 1982
Plugging completed July 1, 1982

] Reason for abandorment of well or producing formation

Locate Well

correctly on above - ’ - " "
Section Platt. Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or it's

Agent's before plugging wes commenced? Yes

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Gilbert Toman

Producing formation Depth to top ____ bottom T.D. 3606

Show depth and thickness of all water, 0il and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Casing Record
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled Out

8-5/8" 263"

Desoribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud
fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hold. If cement

or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from ~ feet
to feet for each plug set.
HELEVED

1st Plug @ 720" w/80 sx oTATE TTRPIRHATION COMAISSION

2nd Plug @ 270' w/40 sx. _

3rd Plug @ 40' w/10 sx. : JU 1.0 ?@BZ

4th Plug @ Rathole w/10 sx. =19 -9

’ CONSERVATION DIVISION
State Plugger—-Gilbert Toman Wichita, Kansas

Plug down =July 1,.1982, 4:15 am

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor _Sun Oil Well Cementing, Inc.

STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,S8.

: : K.T. Woodman (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That T have knowledge of the
facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as
filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature) % /%/WH c oL
wm&m?ﬂwsas
(Address

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 16th day of  Tulv , 19 g5

Pottom. (2. e
: W/ 7

Notary Public.

My Commission expires: April 20, 1985

KATHRYN A. VOIGT
STATE OF KANSAS

My Appt. Expires -z -5




-

»

, »*X. T. WODDMAN

RES. PHONE 733-0D418
OFF. PHONE 265-7650)

WICHITA, KANSAS

JC=11 [~ 2044 3-0o- Qppre BT

EAT HEND, KANSAD

WoooMaN & IANNITTI DRILLING CompPany

July 15, 1982

Carmpany =
Farm:
Locations:
Section:
County:
Contractor:
Comm:

Comp:

Total Depth:
Casing:

Rotary Drilling Contractors

1008 DOUGLAS BLUILDING
104 S. BROADWAY
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Company

Meyer #2
SW SE SW
3-10--15W
Osborne

Woodman & Tamnitti Drilling Company

June 25, 1982
July 1, 1982
3606

8-5/8" set @

Figures Indicate Bottom Formations:

40
263
460
661
904

1020
1217
1254
1500
1922
2178
2460
2665
2865
3050
3150
3255
3358
3442
3534
3606

Post Rock
Shale
Shale

263' w/160 sx.

Shale & Sand Streaks

Sand

Shale

Shale
Anhydrite
Shale

Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime

Lime

RECEIVED

STATE CORPAR A TIM ROMMISSION

JUL 1 9 1982

/9-. 82
CONSERVATION Division
Wichita, Kansas

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the drillers
log to the best of my knowledge and belief.

WOODMAN & IANNTTTT DRILLING COMPANY

K.T. Woodman,

Partner



