Form CP-4 Rev. 12-15-80

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

ive All Information Comp	letely				
Make Required Affidavit	COUNTY <u>Osborne</u> Location as in qu		SEC3	TWP10	RGE <u>15</u> X /W
	Location as in qu	arters or			
M WILL WESTERS IN COLUMN AND THE COLUMN STORY COLUMN STOR	Lease Owner Woo	- It II II II II II II II	nnitti Dri		Control of the control of the extraction of the control of the con
;					
Market 1972 Pro Service Services and analysis of the services	¥	Well No. 2			
	Office Address 1008 Doulgas Bldg., Wichita, Kansas 67202 Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole): Dry Hole				
NESS MANUSCOS MATERIAL DE SEGUE SE COME SE COME SE DESERTA DE SES DE SEGUE DE COME DE SEGUE D	1				
		July 1, 1982			
	1	ledJuly 1, 1982			
	,		July 1, 1982		
	Plugging completed				
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Reason for aband	onment of	well or pr	oducing forma	ation
Locate Well correctly on above			and the entire share his conference in the latter of the entire state of the entire st		entraliser to a control of the contr
Section Platt.	Was permission o	otained fr	om the Con	servation Div	vision or it's
	Agent's before p	lugging wa	s commence	d? <u>Yes</u>	
ame of Conservation Age	nt who supervised p	lugging of	this well	Gilbert	Toman
roducing formation	Depth	to top	bott	comT	.D. <u>3606'</u>
how depth and thickness	of all water, oil	and gas fo	rmations.		
		J			Casing Record
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORD				Put in	Pulled Out
ormation	Content Fro	m To	Size 8-5/8"	263'	runted out
					g Manus Egyp anderson state Spiralarings. Association of April response Association of the displacement of April response from the April Response from
Describe in detail t	approximate in this in a plant and the regions after a region of the region of the last of	COLUMN TO SERVICE STREET, STRE			gerennigen villen vorstgemen de die erste verste verste verste de verste verste de de verste
or other plugs were used tofeet for ea	l, state the charact ch plug set				The state of the s
lst Plu	g @ 720' w/80 sx.		er en l'aus tend andré dégrass sejles à retherne Manhais, du par seg para all'encessa.	STATE CORP	EGEIVED ORATION COMMISSION
2nd Plu	g 0 720' w/80 sx. g 0 270' w/40 sx. g 0 40' w/10 sx.	The Air and a self-resident of the post of the second		JUI	1 9 1982
3rd Plug @ 40' w/10 sx. 4th Plug @ Rathole w/10 sx.				7	-19-82
				1.018 P. 1.018	VATION DIVISION hita, Kansas
State P	lugger—Gilbert Tor wn—July 1, 1982, 4	an 15 am	and the second s	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAMED IN	The same of the sa
	WILL				
		The state of the s	gygynn, air denn gladdiol dei sannaghra a rhagag y agus air an bhair é deil fhladailte.		
(If additiona	al description is n	ecessary,	use BACK o	f this sheet)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
Name of Plugging Contrac	ctor <u>Sun Oil Well</u>	Cementing	, Inc.		
					in year and a segment of the segment
STATE OF Kansas K.T. Wo above-described well, be	COUNTY OF Seda	gwick	,ss.		
K.T. Wo	odman (em	oloyee of	owner) or	(owner or ope	erator) of the
above-described Well, be facts, statements, and m	eing first duly swo matters herein cont	ained and	the log of	the above-de	escribed well as
filed and that the same	are true and corre	ct. So he	lp me God.	1/-1	/
		(Sig	nature)	K. WWO	odwar
		(5-2	100)8 Doulgas Bl	dg., Wichita, Ka ess)
				(Addre	ess)
SUBSCRIBED AND S	WORN TO before me t	his 16t	h day of	July	_, 19 <u>82</u>
		Manage (Prince) and Prince	1 xerrisega	. Ci. Solge No	otary Public.
My Commission expires:_	April 20, 1985				•
			A	KATHRYN A. VOIG	
				NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS	
			1 64 . 6	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~ 1

My Appt. Expires 4-20-85

WOODMAN & JANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY

Rotary Drilling Contractors

1008 DOUGLAS BUILDING 104 S. BROADWAY WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

July 15, 1982

Company:

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Company

Farm: Location: Meyer #2 SW SE SW

Section: County: 3-10-15W

Contractor:

Osborne

Comm:

Woodman & Tannitti Drilling Company June 25, 1982

Comp:

July 1, 1982

Total Depth:

3606

Casing:

8-5/8" set @ 263' w/160 sx.

Figures Indicate Bottom Formations:

40 263 460 661 904 1020 1217 1254 1500 1922 2178 2460 2665 2865 3050	Post Rock Shale Shale Shale & Sand Streaks Sand Shale Shale Anhydrite Shale Shale & Lime	RECEIVED STATE CORPORA MONICONANA CONTRACTOR
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RECEIVED
	Lime & Shale	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
3150	Lime & Shale	
3255	Lime & Shale	JUL 1 9 1982
3358	Lime & Shale	7=19-80
3442	Lime	CONSERVATION DIVISION
3534	Lime	Wichita, Kansas
3606	Lime	

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the drillers log to the best of my knowledge and belief.

WOODMAN & IANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY

K.T. Woodman, Partner